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Precision Recovery: The early rollout technology



Patients that sought out the 
Precision Recovery program 

self-reported the same 
symptomology regardless of 

PCR-test status.

Tabacof et al, 2020a

Precision Recovery: Insights from 60,000+ days of monitoring data



Tabacof et al, 2020b



Interesting assessment features: hypocapnia

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

En
d

-t
id

al
 C

O
2

Capnography Results

PACS Normative



New Ax features: reduced LV dimensions
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Current care pathway for patients with PACS

Initial 
Evaluation

Cardiac 
clearance 

(EKG/Echo)

Referral to 
breathwork 
coaching for 

prehab

Referral to 
additional 

specialties as 
needed 

(Nutrition, 
Psychology, etc

Referral to 
physical 

therapy for the 
Approach 

Model



Creation of an entirely novel 
approach to managing a 

debilitating post-viral 
syndrome.

Tosto et al (in review)



Cohort analysis

• PT group (n = 44)

• No PT group (n = 45)

• No significant difference in baseline PROs

• Follow up at ~160 days after a baseline intake
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EQ 5 VAS: PT group vs. non-PT group

*p<0.01
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PGIC: PT group vs. non-PT group
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THIS IS NOT A VICTORY LAP!!!

• At best we are influencing symptoms by 30% with 160 days of rehab
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